



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1299/2025

M/S. VELOCITY OPTICS PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

WIN PHARMA.COM AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shankar K. Jha, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

ORDER

28.07.2026

%

It is already 4:45 PM.

List on 17.12.2026.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

JULY 28, 2026/ar